SPECIAL LUNCH
($15.95)

Includes Egg Roll, Fried Wonton,
Steamed White or Brown Rice
SERVED 11:30 AM - 3:00 PM

WE DO NOT SERVE SPECIAL LUNCH ON WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS

PANANG CURRY (choice of chicken, pork, fish, tofu or mixed vegetables)

GARLIC PEPPER (choice of chicken, pork, beef, tofu, squid or mixed veggies)
BASIL LEAVES CHILI WITH (choice of chicken, pork, beef, shrimp, squid or tofu)
BROCCOLI OYSTER SAUCE WITH (choice of chicken, pork, beef, shrimp or tofu)
MIXED VEGETABLES WITH (choice of chicken, pork, beef, shrimp or tofu)
GINGER AND ONION (choice of chicken, pork, beef, shrimp, tofu or mixed veggies)
SWEET AND SOUR WITH (choice of chicken, pork, beef, shrimp, fish or tofu)
CHICKEN BEAN SPROUT & BAMBOO SHOOTS

CASHEW NUT CHICKEN WITH DRIED CHILI

MONGOLIAN BEEF

SHRIMP AND SQUID FRIED CHILI

JELLY NOODLES FRIED WITH (choice of chicken, pork, beef, shrimp or tofu)
FRIED FISH WITH CHILI

% SPICY HOT DISHES (MILD, MEDIUM, HOT OR VERY HOT) FOR THE ADVENTUROUS



APPETIZERS

SA-TAY CHICKEN (House Special)

Barbequed on Skewers steeped in Coconut Milk & Curry Paste, served with Peanut
Sauce.

Side Order of Peanut Sauce & Cucumber
STEAMED PORK DUMPLINGS

CRISPY EGG ROLL (Vegetarian Lovers)

Egg Rolls stuffed with Mixed Vegetables and Jelly Noodles and then deep-fried to
Golden Brown served with Sweet & Sour Sauce

CRAB CREAM PUFF
Stuffed Crab Meat and Cream Cheese in the pastry

SHRIMP ROLL
Deep-fried Shrimp wrapped with Egg Roll Skin served with Sweet & Sour Sauce

GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP
With deep-fried Vegetables served with Sweet & Sour Sauce

FRIED WONTON (Vegetarian Lovers)

Served with Sweet & Sour Sauce

CRISPY COMBINATION

Deep-fried Shrimp, Egg Rolls, Wontons and Vegetables served with Sweet & Sour
Sauce

HOT WING
Deep-fried Chicken Wings in Hot Spicy Sauce

GOLDEN FRIED TOFU (Vegetarian Lovers)
Deep-fried Tofu served with Plum Sauce topped with Ground Peanut

$13.95

$ 3.00

$9.95

$ 8.95

$9.95

$14.95

$14.95

$ 8.95

$14.95

$13.95

$12.95

% SPICY HOT DISHES (MILD, MEDIUM, HOT OR VERY HOT) FOR THE ADVENTUROUS

$2.00 FOR A SIDE ORDER OF STEAMED WHITE (BROWN) RICE
NO SUBSTITUTIONS PLEASE



SOUPS

BOWL HOTPOT

TOM KAH (House Special) Chicken, Shrimp, Tofu or Veggies $10.95 $17.95
Spicy & Sour Soup with Coconut Milk, Galanga, Mixed Seafood $12.95 $20.95
Lemon Grass and Mushrooms

SPECIAL SEAFOOD SOUP (House Special) $12.95 $20.95
Spicy & Sour Combination Seafood Soup

TOM YUM Chicken, Shrimp, Tofu or Veggies $10.95 $17.95

Spicy & Sour Soup with Mushrooms,
Lemon Grass, Chili and Lime Juice

GINGER CHICKEN SOUP $10.95 $17.95
Hot Ginger with Mushroom and Cilantro

VEGETARIAN WONTON SOUP (Vegetarian Lovers) $10.95 $15.95
Fried Wontons in Vegetable Soup

VEGETABLE SOUP (Vegetarian Lovers) $10.95 $15.95

SALADS

THAI SALAD (Vegetarian Lovers) $10.95
Mixed Vegetables and Egg with Peanut Sauce Dressing

PAPAYA SALAD (House Special) $ 14.95
with Carrot, Tomato, Peanut and Dried Shrimp in Spicy Lime Dressing

TOFU SALAD (Vegetarian Lovers) $ 15.95
Tofu with Ginger, Onion and Peanut in Spicy Lime Dressing

JELLY NOODLES SALAD $17.95
Jelly Noodles with Shrimp, Pork and Chicken in Spicy Lime Dressing

LARB (Choice of Chicken or Pork) $ 15.95
Ground Meat spiced with Mint, Chili, Onion, Lime Juice and Rice Powder

ROAST DUCK SALAD (House Special) $ 22.95

Tasty warm Roasted Duck on Bed of Lettuce in Spicy Lime Dressing

% SPICY HOT DISHES (MILD, MEDIUM, HOT OR VERY HOT) FOR THE ADVENTUROUS
$2.00 FOR A SIDE ORDER OF STEAMED WHITE (BROWN) RICE
NO SUBSTITUTIONS PLEASE



CURRIES

% RED CURRY Chicken, Pork,
Sliced Bamboo Shoots, Red Bell Pepper and Sweet Basil
in Coconut Milk

% GREEN CURRY Chicken, Pork,

String Beans, Peas & Carrot, Red Bell Pepper and
Sweet Basil in Coconut Milk

* YELLOW CURRY (House Special) Chicken,

Potatoes and Onion in Coconut Milk

* MASSAMUN Chicken, Pork,

Coconut Milk Curry with Onion, Peanuts, Carrots and Potatoes

* PA-NANG (House Special) Chicken, Pork,

Sweet Spicy Coconut Milk Curry with
Sweet Basil and Red Bell Pepper

* PINEAPPLE CURRY Chicken,

Red Coconut Milk Curry with Pineapple, Tomatoes,
Peas & Carrot, Red Bell Pepper and Sweet Basil

* ROAST DUCK CURRY

Veggies or Tofu
Shrimp

Veggies or Tofu
Shrimp

Veggies or Tofu
Shrimp

Veggies or Tofu
Shrimp

Veggies or Tofu
Shrimp

Veggies or Tofu
Shrimp

Red Coconut Milk Curry with Bamboo Shoots, Red Bell Pepper, Tomatoes and

Sweet Basil

VEGETABLE LOVERS

No Meat
MIXED VEGETABLES $ 14.95
* MIXED VEGETABLES (Garlic Pepper or Ginger) $16.95
BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE $ 14.95
NAPA CABBAGE AND MUSHROOMS $ 14.95
SWEET & SOUR VEGETABLES $ 14.95
% GARLIC STRING BEANS $ 16.95

% SPICY MUSHROOM WITH CHILI AND ONION $ 14.95

TOFU SPECIALTIES

SPICY EGGPLANT TOFU WITH BASIL (House Special)
EGGPLANT TOFU CURRY

GARLIC PEPPER TOFU WITH BROCCOLI (House Special)
CASHEW NUT TOFU

PRA LUCK TOFU (with Peanut Sauce on a bed of Spinach)

* % % % %

% SPICY HOT DISHES (MILD, MEDIUM, HOT OR VERY HOT) FOR THE ADVENTUROUS

Chicken, Pork,
or Tofu

$16.95
$ 18.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$ 18.95
$16.95

$2.00 FOR A SIDE ORDER OF STEAMED WHITE (BROWN) RICE

$ 16.95
$ 18.95

$ 16.95
$ 18.95

$ 16.95
$ 18.95

$ 16.95
$ 18.95

$ 16.95
$ 18.95

$ 16.95
$ 18.95

$ 22,95

Beef, Squid
or Shrimp

$ 18.95
$ 20.95
$ 18.95
$ 18.95
$ 18.95
$ 20.95
$ 18.95

$16.95
$ 16.95
$ 16.95
$ 16.95
$ 17.95



WOK

GARLIC PEPPER (House Special)
Meat stir-fried with Ground Garlic and Pepper

EGGPLANT WITH BASIL (House Special)
Stir-fried with Garlic, Chili and Sweet Basil

BAMBOO WITH BASIL (House Special)
Stir-fried with Garlic, Chili, Mushroom and Sweet Basil

GINGER AND ONION

Stir-fried with Ginger, Onion, Mushroom and Carrot

CASHEW NUT
Dried Chili with Onion and Cashew Nuts

PRINCESS FAVORITE
Sautéed with Sweet Chili Paste on a bed of Lettuce

PRA LUCK (House Special)

with Peanut Sauce on a bed of Spinach

MONGOLIAN BEEF

Chicken, Pork or Tofu
Beef, Shrimp or Squid
Spareribs

Chicken or Tofu
Shrimp
Scallop

Chicken, Pork or Tofu
Beef, Shrimp or Squid

Chicken, Pork or Tofu
Beef, Shrimp or Squid
Chicken, Pork or Tofu
Beef, Shrimp or Squid

Chicken, Pork or Tofu
Beef, Shrimp or Squid

Chicken, Shrimp or Tofu

Sliced Beef sautéed with Mushrooms and Onions in Soy Sauce Gravy

BELL PEPPER BEEF

Sliced Beef sautéed with Bell Pepper, Mushrooms and Onions in Gravy Sauce

ROYAL SPARERIBS
Sautéed with Vegetables in Mushroom Gravy

PINEAPPLE SPARERIBS
Deep-fried with Vegetables in Sweet Pineapple Sauce

DUCK

CRISPY DUCK (House Special)

Half Honey Roasted Duck deep-fried until crispy and served with Plum Sauce

% SPICY HOT DISHES (MILD, MEDIUM, HOT OR VERY HOT) FOR THE ADVENTUROUS

$2.00 FOR A SIDE ORDER OF STEAMED WHITE (BROWN) RICE

NO SUBSTITUTIONS PLEASE

$ 16.95
$ 18.95
$ 19.95

$ 16.95
$ 18.95
$19.95

$ 16.95
$ 18.95

$ 16.95
$ 18.95

$ 16.95
$ 18.95

$ 16.95
$ 18.95

$ 17.95
$ 17.95

$ 17.95

$ 17.95

$ 19.95

$ 19.95

$ 24.95



RICE

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE (House Special)

Rice stir-fried with Shrimp, Chicken, Pineapple, Onion,
Peas & Carrots topped with Cashew Nuts

FRIED RICE Chicken, Pork or Tofu
Fried Rice with Egg, Onion, Peas & Carrots Beef or Shrimp
Combo

CRAB FRIED RICE
Fried Rice with Egg, Onion and Tomatoes

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE (Vegetarian Lovers)

SPICY FRIED RICE Chicken, Pork or Tofu
Rice stir-fried with Garlic, Chili, Onions, Bamboo Shoots, Beef or Shrimp
Red Bell Pepper and Sweet Basil. Combo

CURRY FRIED RICE Chicken, Pork or Tofu
Fried Rice with Yellow Curry Powder, Egg, Onion, Beef or Shrimp
Peas & Carrots Combo

A SIDE ORDER OF STEAMED RICE (White or Brown)

NOODLES

PAHD THALI (House Special) Chicken or Tofu
Rice Noodles stir-fried with Egg, Beef or Shrimp
Ground Peanut and Bean Sprout Combo

PAHD SEE-YEW (House Special) Chicken, Pork or Tofu
Flat Rice Noodles stir-fried with Egg, Broccoli and Black Soy Bean  Beef or Shrimp

Combo

SPICY DRUNKEN NOODLES (House Special) Chicken, Pork or Tofu
Flat Rice Noodles stir-fried with Chili, Garlic, Bamboo Shoots, Beef or Shrimp
Red Bell Pepper, Onions and Sweet Basil Combo

CURRY NOODLES Chicken, Pork or Tofu
Flat Rice Noodles topped with Bamboo Shoots, String Beans, Beef or Shrimp
Onion, Tomatoes and Mushrooms in Yellow Curry Gravy Combo

CHICKEN NOODLES
Flat Rice Noodles stir-fried with Chicken, Egg, Bean Sprouts and served on Lettuce

CHOW MEIN Chicken, Pork or Tofu
Egg Noodles stir-fried with Vegetables Beef or Shrimp

Combo

JELLY NOODLES Chicken, Pork or Tofu
Jelly Noodles stir-fried with Egg, Tomatoes, Onion, Beef or Shrimp
Mushroom, Carrot and Bean Sprouts Combo

RAHD NAH NOODLES Chicken, Pork or Tofu
Flat Rice Noodles topped with Broccoli in Oyster Gravy Sauce Beef or Shrimp

Combo

SWEEDY NOODLES (House Special) Chicken or Tofu
Jelly Noodles stir-fried with Egg, Beef or Shrimp
Ground Peanut and Bean Sprouts Combo

COMBINATION GOLDEN NOODLES
Chicken, Shrimp, Pork and Beef in Gravy with Shitake, Onions and
Bamboo Shoots. Choice of Pan-fried Rice Noodles or Egg Noodles

% SPICY HOT DISHES (MILD, MEDIUM, HOT OR VERY HOT) FOR THE ADVENTUROUS

$ 18.95

$ 15.95
$ 17.95
$ 19.95

$ 18.95

$ 15.95

$ 15.95
$ 17.95
$ 19.95

$ 15.95
$ 17.95
$ 19.95

$ 2.00

$ 15.95
$17.95
$ 19.95

$ 15.95
$ 17.95
$ 19.95
$ 15.95
$ 17.95
$ 19.95

$ 15.95
$ 17.95
$ 19.95

$ 15.95

$ 15.95
$17.95
$ 19.95

$ 15.95
$17.95
$ 19.95

$ 15.95
$17.95
$ 19.95

$ 15.95
$17.95
$ 19.95

$ 19.95



SEAFOOD

SEAFOOD PLATTER (House Special)

Shrimp, Fish, Squid, Mussels and Scallop stir-fried with Fresh Ginger and
Vegetables topped with Cashew Nuts and Dried Chili and served on Hot Stove

% SPICY BASIL FISH (House Special)
Deep-fried (or Steamed) Fish Fillet topped with Special Spicy Sweet Basil Sauce
and Red Bell Pepper

* PA-NANG SEAFOOD (House Special)

Shrimp, Fish, Squid and Mussels in Light Sweet Spicy Coconut Milk Curry,
Sweet Basil and Red Bell Pepper

* SHRIMP & SQUID WITH CHILI
Shrimp and Squid stir-fried with Onions, Mushrooms, Red Bell Pepper and Sweet Basil

* GARLIC ALMOND SHRIMP
Fried Shrimp topped with Garlic Pepper sauce and Almond

* PHUKET SEAFOOD

Shrimp, Fish, Squid and Mussels stir-fried with Eggs, Onions, Coconut Milk and Curry
Powder

* SHRIMP SPECIAL
Shrimp stir-fried with Scrambled Eggs, Shrimp Chili Paste and Red Bell Pepper

* GALANGA SEAFOOD

Shrimp, Fish, Squid and Mussels stir-fried with Lemon Grass, Kaffir Lime Leaves, Ginger,
Chili Paste and Red Bell Pepper

* LEMON SHRIMP

Steamed Shrimp in Lemon Juice seasoned with Garlic, Red Bell Pepper and
Cilantro. Served on a bed of Green Cabbage on a Hot Platter

* LEMON FISH

Steamed Fish in Lemon Juice seasoned with Garlic, Red Bell Pepper and Cilantro.
Served on a bed of Green Cabbage on a Hot Platter

* PA-NANG FISH

Deep-fried (or Steamed) Fish Fillet in light Sweet Spicy Coconut Milk Curry with Sweet Basil

and Red Bell Pepper
* CHILI FISH

Deep-fried (or Steamed) Fish Fillet topped with a Spicy Mixture of Chili, Onion, Mushrooms,

Bamboo Shoots and Red Bell Pepper

SWEET & SOUR FISH

Deep-fried (or Steamed) Fish Fillet topped with Onion, Bell Pepper, Pineapple and
Tomatoes in Sweet & Sour Sauce

* GARLIC FISH
Deep-fried (or Steamed) Fish Fillet topped with Garlic and Pepper Sauce

SAUNA SHRIMP (or SCALLOP) (House Special) Shrimp or Scallop

Steamed Shrimp (or Scallop) seasoned with Garlic Butter Sauce
on a bed of Green Spinach

% SPICY HOT DISHES (MILD, MEDIUM, HOT OR VERY HOT) FOR THE ADVENTUROUS
$2.00 FOR A SIDE ORDER OF STEAMED WHITE (BROWN) RICE
NO SUBSTITUTIONS PLEASE

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

$ 18.95

$20.95

$20.95

$ 19.95

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

$ 19.95



BEVERAGES

THAI ICED TEA or THAI ICED COFFEE
LIPTON ICED TEA

COKE, 7UP, DIET COKE

APPLE, CRANBERRY, LEMONADE
BOTTLED WATER (Acqua Panna Tuscany)
PERRIER/S.PELLEGRINO (76.9/L oz.)
HOT JASMINE or GREEN TEA (per person)
HOT GINGER TEA

ROAST COCONUT JUICE W/PULP

BEERS

SINGHA (7/hai)
CHANG (7hai)
HEINEKEN
CORONA
MODELO

WINES

WINE LIST AVAILABLE FOR MORE SELECTIONS

PLUM WINE glass
SAKE (served warm)

SPARKLING SAKE (Betry)

CORKAGE

JESSERTS

THAI COCONUT ICE CREAM

G Do =D

A 18% GRATUITY ISADDED FOR A PARTY OF 6 OR MORE.

WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR LOST OR STOLEN ARTICLES.

CALIFORNIA SALES TAX WILL BE ADDED TO ALL BILLS.

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVICE TO ANYONE.

NO CHECKS ACCEPTED PLEASE

$4
$4
$3
$4
$2.5
$3
$2
$3
$4

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5

$8
$8
$10
$10

$5



