SPECIAL LUNCH

(\$15.95)

Includes Egg Roll, Fried Wonton, Steamed White or Brown Rice SERVED 11:30 AM – 3:00 PM

WE DO NOT SERVE SPECIAL LUNCH ON WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS

- **★ PANANG CURRY** (choice of chicken, pork, fish, tofu or mixed vegetables)
- **★ GARLIC PEPPER** (choice of chicken, pork, beef, tofu, squid or mixed veggies)
- ★ BASIL LEAVES CHILI WITH (choice of chicken, pork, beef, shrimp, squid or tofu)
 BROCCOLI OYSTER SAUCE WITH (choice of chicken, pork, beef, shrimp or tofu)
 MIXED VEGETABLES WITH (choice of chicken, pork, beef, shrimp or tofu)
- ★ GINGER AND ONION (choice of chicken, pork, beef, shrimp, tofu or mixed veggies)

 SWEET AND SOUR WITH (choice of chicken, pork, beef, shrimp, fish or tofu)

 CHICKEN BEAN SPROUT & BAMBOO SHOOTS
- **★** CASHEW NUT CHICKEN WITH DRIED CHILI MONGOLIAN BEEF
- ★ SHRIMP AND SQUID FRIED CHILI
 JELLY NOODLES FRIED WITH (choice of chicken, pork, beef, shrimp or tofu)
- **★** FRIED FISH WITH CHILI

APPETIZERS

	SA-TAY CHICKEN (House Special)	\$ 13.95
	Barbequed on Skewers steeped in Coconut Milk & Curry Paste, served with Peanut Sauce.	
	Side Order of Peanut Sauce & Cucumber	\$ 3.00
	STEAMED PORK DUMPLINGS	\$ 9.95
	CRISPY EGG ROLL (Vegetarian Lovers) Egg Rolls stuffed with Mixed Vegetables and Jelly Noodles and then deep-fried to Golden Brown served with Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$ 8.95
	CRAB CREAM PUFF Stuffed Crab Meat and Cream Cheese in the pastry	\$ 9.95
	SHRIMP ROLL Deep-fried Shrimp wrapped with Egg Roll Skin served with Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$ 14.95
	GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP With deep-fried Vegetables served with Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$ 14.95
	FRIED WONTON (Vegetarian Lovers) Served with Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$ 8.95
	CRISPY COMBINATION Deep-fried Shrimp, Egg Rolls, Wontons and Vegetables served with Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$ 14.95
*	HOT WING Deep-fried Chicken Wings in Hot Spicy Sauce	\$ 13.95
	GOLDEN FRIED TOFU (Vegetarian Lovers) Deep-fried Tofu served with Plum Sauce topped with Ground Peanut	\$ 12.95

SOUPS

		BOWL	HOTPOT
*	TOM KAH (House Special) Chicken, Shrimp, Tofu or Veggies Spicy & Sour Soup with Coconut Milk, Galanga, Mixed Seafood Lemon Grass and Mushrooms	\$ 10.95 \$ 12.95	\$ 17.95 \$ 20.95
*	SPECIAL SEAFOOD SOUP (House Special) Spicy & Sour Combination Seafood Soup	\$ 12.95	\$ 20.95
*	TOM YUM Chicken, Shrimp, Tofu or Veggies Spicy & Sour Soup with Mushrooms, Lemon Grass, Chili and Lime Juice	\$ 10.95	\$ 17.95
*	GINGER CHICKEN SOUP Hot Ginger with Mushroom and Cilantro	\$ 10.95	\$ 17.95
	VEGETARIAN WONTON SOUP (Vegetarian Lovers) Fried Wontons in Vegetable Soup	\$ 10.95	\$ 15.95
	VEGETABLE SOUP (Vegetarian Lovers)	\$ 10.95	\$ 15.95

SALADS

	THAI SALAD (Vegetarian Lovers) Mixed Vegetables and Egg with Peanut Sauce Dressing	\$ 10.95
*	PAPAYA SALAD (House Special) with Carrot, Tomato, Peanut and Dried Shrimp in Spicy Lime Dressing	\$ 14.95
*	TOFU SALAD (Vegetarian Lovers) Tofu with Ginger, Onion and Peanut in Spicy Lime Dressing	\$ 15.95
*	JELLY NOODLES SALAD Jelly Noodles with Shrimp, Pork and Chicken in Spicy Lime Dressing	\$ 17.95
*	LARB (Choice of Chicken or Pork) Ground Meat spiced with Mint, Chili, Onion, Lime Juice and Rice Powder	\$ 15.95
*	ROAST DUCK SALAD (House Special) Tasty warm Roasted Duck on Bed of Lettuce in Spicy Lime Dressing	\$ 22.95

CURRIES

*	RED CURRY Sliced Bamboo Shoots, Red Bell Pepper and Sweet Basin Coconut Milk	Chicken, Pork, Veggies or Tofu il Shrimp	\$ 16.95 \$ 18.95
*	GREEN CURRY String Beans, Peas & Carrot, Red Bell Pepper and Sweet Basil in Coconut Milk	Chicken, Pork, Veggies or Tofu Shrimp	\$ 16.95 \$ 18.95
*	YELLOW CURRY (House Special) Potatoes and Onion in Coconut Milk	Chicken, Veggies or Tofu Shrimp	\$ 16.95 \$ 18.95
*	MASSAMUN Coconut Milk Curry with Onion, Peanuts, Carrots and	Chicken, Pork, Veggies or Tofu Potatoes Shrimp	\$ 16.95 \$ 18.95
*	PA-NANG (House Special) Sweet Spicy Coconut Milk Curry with Sweet Basil and Red Bell Pepper	Chicken, Pork, Veggies or Tofu Shrimp	\$ 16.95 \$ 18.95
*	PINEAPPLE CURRY Red Coconut Milk Curry with Pineapple, Tomatoes, Peas & Carrot, Red Bell Pepper and Sweet Basil	Chicken, Veggies or Tofu Shrimp	\$ 16.95 \$ 18.95
*	ROAST DUCK CURRY Red Coconut Milk Curry with Bamboo Shoots, Red Be Sweet Basil	ell Pepper, Tomatoes and	\$ 22.95

VEGETABLE LOVERS

		No Meat	Chicken, Pork, or Tofu	Beef, Squid or Shrimp
	MIXED VEGETABLES	\$ 14.95	\$ 16.95	\$ 18.95
*	MIXED VEGETABLES (Garlic Pepper or Ginger)	\$ 16.95	\$ 18.95	\$ 20.95
	BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE	\$ 14.95	\$ 16.95	\$ 18.95
	NAPA CABBAGE AND MUSHROOMS	\$ 14.95	\$ 16.95	\$ 18.95
	SWEET & SOUR VEGETABLES	\$ 14.95	\$ 16.95	\$ 18.95
*	GARLIC STRING BEANS	\$ 16.95	\$ 18.95	\$ 20.95
*	SPICY MUSHROOM WITH CHILI AND ONION	\$ 14.95	\$ 16.95	\$ 18.95

TOFU SPECIALTIES

*	SPICY EGGPLANT TOFU WITH BASIL (House Special)	\$ 16.95
*	EGGPLANT TOFU CURRY	\$ 16.95
*	GARLIC PEPPER TOFU WITH BROCCOLI (House Special)	\$ 16.95
*	CASHEW NUT TOFU	\$ 16.95
*	PRA LUCK TOFU (with Peanut Sauce on a bed of Spinach)	\$ 17.95



*	GARLIC PEPPER (House Special) Meat stir-fried with Ground Garlic and Pepper	Chicken, Pork or Tofu Beef, Shrimp or Squid Spareribs	\$ 16.95 \$ 18.95 \$ 19.95
*	EGGPLANT WITH BASIL (House Special) Stir-fried with Garlic, Chili and Sweet Basil	Chicken or Tofu Shrimp Scallop	\$ 16.95 \$ 18.95 \$19.95
*	BAMBOO WITH BASIL (House Special) Stir-fried with Garlic, Chili, Mushroom and Sweet Basil	Chicken, Pork or Tofu Beef, Shrimp or Squid	\$ 16.95 \$ 18.95
*	GINGER AND ONION Stir-fried with Ginger, Onion, Mushroom and Carrot	Chicken, Pork or Tofu Beef, Shrimp or Squid	\$ 16.95 \$ 18.95
*	CASHEW NUT Dried Chili with Onion and Cashew Nuts	Chicken, Pork or Tofu Beef, Shrimp or Squid	\$ 16.95 \$ 18.95
*	PRINCESS FAVORITE Sautéed with Sweet Chili Paste on a bed of Lettuce	Chicken, Pork or Tofu Beef, Shrimp or Squid	\$ 16.95 \$ 18.95
*	PRA LUCK (House Special) with Peanut Sauce on a bed of Spinach	Chicken, Shrimp or Tofu	\$ 17.95 \$ 17.95
	MONGOLIAN BEEF Sliced Beef sautéed with Mushrooms and Onions in Soy Sa	uce Gravy	\$ 17.95
	BELL PEPPER BEEF Sliced Beef sautéed with Bell Pepper, Mushrooms and Oni	ons in Gravy Sauce	\$ 17.95
*	ROYAL SPARERIBS Sautéed with Vegetables in Mushroom Gravy		\$ 19.95
	PINEAPPLE SPARERIBS Deep-fried with Vegetables in Sweet Pineapple Sauce		\$ 19.95

DUCK

CRISPY DUCK (House Special) \$ 24.95 Half Honey Roasted Duck deep-fried until crispy and served with Plum Sauce

RICE

	PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE (House Special) Rice stir-fried with Shrimp, Chicken, Pineapple, Onion, Peas & Carrots topped with Cashew Nuts		\$ 18.95
	FRIED RICE Fried Rice with Egg, Onion, Peas & Carrots	Chicken, Pork or Tofu Beef or Shrimp Combo	\$ 15.95 \$ 17.95 \$ 19.95
	CRAB FRIED RICE Fried Rice with Egg, Onion and Tomatoes		\$ 18.95
	VEGETABLE FRIED RICE (Vegetarian Lovers)		\$ 15.95
*	SPICY FRIED RICE Rice stir-fried with Garlic, Chili, Onions, Bamboo Shoots, Red Bell Pepper and Sweet Basil.	Chicken, Pork or Tofu Beef or Shrimp Combo	\$ 15.95 \$ 17.95 \$ 19.95
*	CURRY FRIED RICE Fried Rice with Yellow Curry Powder, Egg, Onion, Peas & Carrots	Chicken, Pork or Tofu Beef or Shrimp Combo	\$ 15.95 \$ 17.95 \$ 19.95
	A SIDE ORDER OF STEAMED RICE (White or Brown)		\$ 2.00
	NOODLES		
*	PAHD THAI (House Special) Rice Noodles stir-fried with Egg, Ground Peanut and Bean Sprout	Chicken or Tofu Beef or Shrimp Combo	\$ 15.95 \$ 17.95 \$ 19.95
	PAHD SEE-YEW (House Special) Flat Rice Noodles stir-fried with Egg, Broccoli and Black Soy E	Chicken, Pork or Tofu Bean Beef or Shrimp Combo	\$ 15.95 \$ 17.95 \$ 19.95
*	SPICY DRUNKEN NOODLES (House Special) Flat Rice Noodles stir-fried with Chili, Garlic, Bamboo Shoots Red Bell Pepper, Onions and Sweet Basil	Chicken, Pork or Tofu , Beef or Shrimp Combo	\$ 15.95 \$ 17.95 \$ 19.95
*	CURRY NOODLES Flat Rice Noodles topped with Bamboo Shoots, String Beans, Onion, Tomatoes and Mushrooms in Yellow Curry Gravy	Chicken, Pork or Tofu Beef or Shrimp Combo	\$ 15.95 \$ 17.95 \$ 19.95
	CHICKEN NOODLES Flat Rice Noodles stir-fried with Chicken, Egg, Bean Sprouts a	nd served on Lettuce	\$ 15.95
	CHOW MEIN Egg Noodles stir-fried with Vegetables	Chicken, Pork or Tofu Beef or Shrimp Combo	\$ 15.95 \$ 17.95 \$ 19.95
	JELLY NOODLES Jelly Noodles stir-fried with Egg, Tomatoes, Onion, Mushroom, Carrot and Bean Sprouts	Chicken, Pork or Tofu Beef or Shrimp Combo	\$ 15.95 \$ 17.95 \$ 19.95
	RAHD NAH NOODLES Flat Rice Noodles topped with Broccoli in Oyster Gravy Sauce	Chicken, Pork or Tofu Beef or Shrimp Combo	\$ 15.95 \$ 17.95 \$ 19.95
*	SWEEDY NOODLES (House Special) Jelly Noodles stir-fried with Egg, Ground Peanut and Bean Sprouts	Chicken or Tofu Beef or Shrimp Combo	\$ 15.95 \$ 17.95 \$ 19.95
	COMBINATION GOLDEN NOODLES Chicken, Shrimp, Pork and Beef in Gravy with Shitake, Onions Bamboo Shoots. Choice of <i>Pan-fried Rice Noodles</i> or <i>Egg Noodles</i>		\$ 19.95

★ SPICY HOT DISHES (MILD, MEDIUM, HOT OR VERY HOT) FOR THE ADVENTUROUS

SEAFOOD

SEAFOOD PLATTER (House Special) Shrimp, Fish, Squid, Mussels and Scallop stir-fried with Fresh Ginger and Vegetables topped with Cashew Nuts and Dried Chili and served on Hot Stove	\$ 20.95
★ SPICY BASIL FISH (House Special) Deep-fried (or Steamed) Fish Fillet topped with Special Spicy Sweet Basil Sauce and Red Bell Pepper	\$ 20.95
★ PA-NANG SEAFOOD (House Special) Shrimp, Fish, Squid and Mussels in Light Sweet Spicy Coconut Milk Curry, Sweet Basil and Red Bell Pepper	\$ 20.95
★ SHRIMP & SQUID WITH CHILI Shrimp and Squid stir-fried with Onions, Mushrooms, Red Bell Pepper and Sweet Basil	\$ 18.95
★ GARLIC ALMOND SHRIMP Fried Shrimp topped with Garlic Pepper sauce and Almond	\$ 20.95
★ PHUKET SEAFOOD Shrimp, Fish, Squid and Mussels stir-fried with Eggs, Onions, Coconut Milk and Curry Powder	\$ 20.95
★ SHRIMP SPECIAL Shrimp stir-fried with Scrambled Eggs, Shrimp Chili Paste and Red Bell Pepper	\$ 19.95
★ GALANGA SEAFOOD Shrimp, Fish, Squid and Mussels stir-fried with Lemon Grass, Kaffir Lime Leaves, Ginger, Chili Paste and Red Bell Pepper	\$ 20.95
★ LEMON SHRIMP Steamed Shrimp in Lemon Juice seasoned with Garlic, Red Bell Pepper and Cilantro. Served on a bed of Green Cabbage on a Hot Platter	\$ 20.95
★ LEMON FISH Steamed Fish in Lemon Juice seasoned with Garlic, Red Bell Pepper and Cilantro. Served on a bed of Green Cabbage on a Hot Platter	\$ 20.95
★ PA-NANG FISH Deep-fried (or Steamed) Fish Fillet in light Sweet Spicy Coconut Milk Curry with Sweet Basil and Red Bell Pepper	\$ 20.95
★ CHILI FISH Deep-fried (or Steamed) Fish Fillet topped with a Spicy Mixture of Chili, Onion, Mushrooms, Bamboo Shoots and Red Bell Pepper	\$ 20.95
SWEET & SOUR FISH Deep-fried (or Steamed) Fish Fillet topped with Onion, Bell Pepper, Pineapple and Tomatoes in Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$ 20.95
★ GARLIC FISH Deep-fried (or Steamed) Fish Fillet topped with Garlic and Pepper Sauce	\$ 20.95
SAUNA SHRIMP (or SCALLOP) (House Special) Steamed Shrimp (or Scallop) seasoned with Garlic Butter Sauce on a bed of Green Spinach Shrimp or Scallop	\$ 19.95

BEVERAGES

THAI ICED TEA or THAI ICED COFFEE	\$ 4
LIPTON ICED TEA	\$ 4
COKE, 7UP, DIET COKE	\$ 3
APPLE, CRANBERRY, LEMONADE	\$ 4
BOTTLED WATER (Acqua Panna Tuscany)	\$ 2.5
PERRIER/S.PELLEGRINO (16.9 fl. oz.)	\$ 3
HOT JASMINE or GREEN TEA (per person)	\$ 2
HOT GINGER TEA	\$ 3
ROAST COCONUT JUICE W/PULP	\$ 4

BEERS

SINGHA (Thai)	\$ 5
CHANG (Thai)	\$ 5
HEINEKEN	\$ 5
CORONA	\$ 5
MODELO	\$ 5

WINES

WINE LIST AVAILABLE FOR MORE SELECTIONS

PLUM WINE	glass	\$8
SAKE (served warm)		\$8
SPARKLING SAKE (Berry)		\$ 10
CORKAGE		\$ 10

DESSERTS

THAI COCONUT ICE CREAM \$ 5



A 18% GRATUITY IS ADDED FOR A PARTY OF 6 OR MORE.
WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR LOST OR STOLEN ARTICLES.
CALIFORNIA SALES TAX WILL BE ADDED TO ALL BILLS.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVICE TO ANYONE.
NO CHECKS ACCEPTED PLEASE